OISC GOLF
METRIX

EDK Sommerflex
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1 Tomasz Gylseth 07/07/24 15:45 3/3/3/2(4|2|4)|4
07/21/2409:45|2 | 2 | 3 2 2,22 -10 | 26
07/28/2421:15|2 3|2 |3|3|2(2,2 /33|22, -7 | 29
08/11/2410:00(3 |2 (32|22 (333|322 -6 | 30
08/18/2420:00(3 |2 (3|3|(3|3(3/4/3|3 /5|3 +2| 38 |-18 162
2 | Pal Murtnes 07/14/24 19:00 3/2/2/2|3/2(3/3|42]| 3 3 -4 | 32
07/21/2414:30|2 | 3|2 2|24 (4|2 /2|32 |2 -6 | 30 |[-10| 62
2 | Piotr 07/21/24 09:45 2121222322 |2 2|3 2 |-10| 26 | -10 | 26
2 | Atle K. Gundersen 08/04/24 12:00 2131222 2|3|4 /3|4 2 3 -4 | 32 | -8 |100
5 | Adrian Brgyn 07/21/24 15:15 4131322233 /4/|4)| 2 2 -2 | 34
08/04/2414:45 |2 |2 |2 |4|3|2|3|2|3|3 |4 /|3 )| -3 | 33
08/11/2411:45|3 |32 (3|2 /2|2 |3|2|4 3|3 | -4 |32/|-9 ]9
6 |Sven Nelson 08/11/24 14:45 232222 |2 4|2 3| 2 2 -8 | 28 | -8 | 28
7 | Mike Hennig 08/11/24 17:45 2121 2|2 /2|2|4 /|44 3 4 -4 | 32
08/18/2420:00(2 | 2|2/2|6 2(2|3/3|3 /3|3 -3 |33 |-7 |65
7 | Einar Eriksen 07/28/24 14:00 3/3/3/2(3/2(3/3|3|2/ 3 3 -3 | 33
08/04/2413:30(2 | 3|3|2|(3|2(3|3/2 |3 /3|2 5] 31
08/18/2415:30|3 |3 |42 |4 3(3|3|/4/3 |32 41| 37 | -7 |101
7 | Piotr Cieslik 07/28/24 21:15 312322 2|2|3 |42 2 2 -7 29 | -7 | 29
10 | Eirik Jacobsen Hgiby 08/11/24 12:15 2/3/12(3/2/2(3/3|23]| 3 2 -6 | 30 | -6 | 30
10 | Kjetil Skaret 08/18/24 20:00 2122|322 (3/3|3|4/| 2 2 -6 | 30 | -6 | 30
10 | Stian Ravndal Larsen 07/21/24 16:15 224,22 (3|22 3|3 3 2 -6 | 30 -6 | 30
13 | Lars Henrik Thorsen 08/11/24 12:15 3/212(4|3/2(3/2/|2 2| 4 2 -5 31| -5 |31
14 | Bjgrnar Simonsen 08/11/24 17:45 31212222 |3|4 /|2 |3 3 4 -4 | 32 | -4 | 32
14 | Kenneth Myhrvold 07/21/24 16:45 3/4/3/2(2/3|3/3/|3|3]| 2 2 -3 | 33
08/04/2419:00(3 3|2 |3|2/2(3/4/ 43|33 -1 3| -4 68
14 | Markus Norbom Larsen | 08/04/24 13:30 21312 3(3(3(3/3|2|3] 2 3 -4 | 32| -4 | 32
17 | Kevin Josefsen 07/28/24 12:00 3/3/2(3(3/3(3/2(3|3] 3 2 -3 33| -3 |33
17 | kim thomassen 08/11/24 12:00 3/3/3(3|3/2(3/3|22]| 3 3 -3 33| -3 |33
17 | Jon Richard Rgine 07/21/24 15:15 2/3/3(2|3/4(3|/1/|4 3| 4 3 -1 | 35
08/04/2414:45|3 3|5 /2|2|4(3/4/3|/3 |42 +2| 38
08/11/2411:45 |3 |4 |3 (2|22 |3|4|2|2 2 3| -4 | 32| -3 |105
17 | Kai Fjerdingby 08/11/24 09:00 2/3/3(3/4/3[3/3|22]| 2 3 -3 33| -3 |33
21 | Jonas Husvaer 08/04/24 13:30 3/4/2/2|3|3|2/4/|3|2/| 3 3 -2 | 34| -2 | 34
21 | Emil Ellefsen 08/11/24 13:45 3/3/2/3[3/3(3/3|23]| 2 4 -2 | 34| -2 | 34
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23
24
25
25
27
27
27
30
30
32
33

33
35
35
35
38
39

Eivind Heddan

Aksel Bakke-Bjurgren

Jergen Reiten

Lars-Magnus Johansen

Ronny Hansen

Bjernar Teigen

Zoomg Eriksen (Brutaluz)

Lars Jgrgen Hole

Anna Agneta Finnestrand

Leander Sjgkvist

Jonas Kure

Martin Bjerke

Jakob Bingen Larsen

Haakon Nerland
Knut Eriksen
Kai Olsen

Elisabeth Reiten

Nils Jargen Andersen

08/04/24 20:30
07/28/24 11:00
07/14/24 14:15
07/07/24 15:45
07/14/24 14:15
07/14/24 14:00
08/18/24 15:30
07/07/24 12:30
07/28/24 21:15
07/28/24 12:00
07/21/24 16:45
08/04/24 19:00
07/21/24 14:30
08/18/24 15:30
08/11/24 10:00
07/28/24 14:00
08/04/24 13:30
07/14/24 14:15
07/07/24 19:15
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4
3
3
3
3
3

-1
0O 36| 0
+1 | 37 | +1
+1 | 37 | +1
+2 | 38 | +2
+2 | 38 | +2
+2 | 38 | +2
+3 | 39 | +3
+3 | 39 | +3
+4 | 40 | +4
0 | 36
+5 | 77
+5 | 41 | +5
+6 | 42 | +6
+6 | 42 | +6
+6 | 42 | +6
+7 | 43 | +7

+11| 47 | +11
+14 | 50 |+14

1

2 | Eva Camilla Standal

2 Thea Breda Grimeland

4

5 | Lise Marie Johansen

Andrea Trovi

Ildrid Karoline Vanebo

07/21/24 15:15
07/21/24 21:00
08/11/24 14:00
08/04/24 20:30
07/28/24 11:00
08/11/24 13:45
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3
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1

2 | Espen Borgersrud

3  Atle K. Gundersen

4

Roar Myrehagen

Chris Seether

07/07/24 12:30
07/14/24 14:00
07/28/24 12:00
08/04/24 12:00
08/11/24 12:00
08/18/24 12:00
07/21/24 21:00
08/11/24 14:00
07/07/24 19:15
07/28/24 11:30
08/18/24 12:00
07/28/24 11:15
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34
33
34
32
36
2
32
2
30
34
2

-3
-1 | 35
0 | 72
0 36| 0
+3 | 39 | +3
+5
-15 | 201
-9 | 27
-13 | 59
+2 | 38
-10 134
-5 |31 -5

35
36
37
37
38
38
38
39
39
40

41
42
42
42
43
47
50

33

36
39
41

31
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Frode Kallevig
Svein Bellika
Glenn Roger Mgrk
Emil Stenersen
Matthew Rea

Stig Nerland

P3l Pedersen

Bjorn Teigen

Jgrgen Bredesen

Sebastian Eftevag
mathias berg
Martinus Waersted

Petter Bredesen

Thomas Haare
Marcus Rea

Ola Ravndal Larsen
ola Simensen

Ole Berg Gundersen

karl fredrik simonsen

kristian murtnes

07/28/24 12:00
08/11/24 09:00
08/18/24 12:15
07/28/24 11:15
08/11/24 19:00
08/11/24 10:00
08/18/2412:15 | 4 | 4
07/28/24 12:00
08/04/24 12:00 | 3 | 3
08/18/2412:00 | 3 | 3
07/14/24 14:00
08/04/24 12:00 | 3 | 3
08/18/2412:00 | 4 | 3

08/11/24 12:15
08/18/24 13:00
08/04/24 10:00
08/11/24 14:45
08/18/24 13:00
08/11/24 15:30
08/18/24 13:00
08/04/24 10:00
08/11/24 19:00
07/21/24 16:15
08/11/24 14:45
07/07/24 19:15
07/28/2411:30 | 4 | 3
08/11/24 17:45
07/14/24 19:00
07/21/2414:30 | 4 | 4
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+1 | 37
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+2 | 38
3 3
4 | 7

+13 | 49

+3
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34
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0
37
74
37

111
39

112

-4 | 32
-4 | 32
2 | 34
0|0

0|0

0 o0

+1 | 37
+2 | 5

+2 | 38
+3 | 39
+2 | 38
+4 | 76
+6 | 42
+15| 51
+28 100

+1
+2
+2
+3

+6

32
34
35
35

32
34

37

38
39

42
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Flexstart fra kl 08:00 til 21:30.

2-5 spillere per kort.

Kos dere pa banen, lykke til!

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1 ]2 3[4 5 16 |7 8 o 10 Ju li2 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3
8

20
60
11

2.9
7

21
61
13

2.8
4
1

39

40
12

2.8 | 2.8
2 3
31 30
53 | 52
9 12

1
1

1
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2.6
1

44
43

2.9
6

20
63
11

3.2
11
1
17
46
26

3.2
12

18
47
21

3.2
10

15
53
21

3.1
9

24
48
17

2.8
5

33
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35.5
-0.5
2
312
618
167
31

0%
27%
54%
15%

3%

1%

0%
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